
Mandatory Student Orientation & Book sales - Manidoo Baawaatig - Monday, August 25, 2025
Mandatory Student Orientation & Book sales - Rainy Lake - Thursday, August 28, 2025

First Day of Classes Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Final Day of Classes Friday, December 12, 2025
Final Date to Register (Add) Monday, September 15, 2025
National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Final Date to Withdraw (Drop) Friday, November 7, 2025
Study Days December 3 - December 4, 2025 
Examination Period December 5 - December 14, 2025 
Exam Contingency Date Monday, December 15, 2025
Marks Due Thursday, December 18, 2025

First Day of Classes Monday, January 5, 2026
Final Day of Classes Friday, April 17, 2026
Final Date to Register (Add) Friday, January 16, 2026
Final Date to Withdraw (Drop) Friday, March 6, 2026
Study Days April 8 - April 9, 2026 
Examination Period April 10 - April 19, 2026
Exam Contingency Date Monday, April 20, 2026
Marks Due Thursday, April 23, 2026


